2026 Events Calendar Galston Equestrian Club

	Tuesday 3 February
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 7 February
	Car Boot Sale

	Saturday 7 February
	Working bee, dressage arena letter upgrade

	Friday 13 February
	Cross Country Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 14 February
	Cross Country Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 14 February
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 22 February
	Social Riding Day



	Tuesday 3 March
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Sunday 8 March
	Dressage Protocol Day with Michelle Becchio

	Saturday 14 March
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 22 March
	Dressage Competition (Official)



	Tuesday 7 April
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 11 April
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 12 April
	Dressage Clinic with Rebecca Ashton

	Saturday 18 April
	Dressage Competition (Official) at Hawkesbury Riding Club Grounds

	Sunday 26 April
	Dressage Protocol Day/clinic



	Tuesday 5 May
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 9 May
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 10 May
	Dressage Competition (Official)

	Sunday 24 May
	Sydney Working Equitation “Have a go” day



	Tuesday 2 June
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 13 June
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 14 June
	Show Horse Clinic

	Sunday 14 June
	Poles and Grids with Tana Subotic Holmes

	Sunday 28 June
	Horsemanship Clinic with Berrilee Equine





	Tuesday 7 July
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 11 July
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 12 July
	Dressage Protocol Day/ clinic

	Sunday 26 July
	Dressage Competition


	Tuesday 4 August 
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 8 August
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 9 August
	Horsemanship Clinic with Berrilee Equine

	Sunday 23 August
	Sydney Working Equitation “Have a go” day




	Tuesday 1 September
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 12 September
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Saturday 12 September
	Poles and Grids with Tana Subotic-Holmes

	Sunday 13 September
	Dressage Protocol Day/ clinic

	Sunday 27 September
	Dressage Competition





	Tuesday 6 October
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Saturday 10 October
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 11 October
	Clear Round Show Jump Day

	Sunday 25 October
	Working Equitation Clinic with Megan Joerg

	Sunday 25 October
	Show Horse Clinic


	Tuesday 3 November
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Sunday 8 November
	

	Saturday 14 November
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 22 November
	




	Tuesday 1 December
	Show Jump Clinic with Sandy Lucas

	Monday 7 December
	Annual General Meeting

	Saturday 12 December
	Pilates for Riders with Rebecca Ashton

	Sunday 13 December
	Christmas Hack Show




Please Note: Dates may vary from what is shown here. Please check Facebook for latest updates. 
Items in red to be confirmed. 
